DEALER : FERNANDO MOTORS-KALMUNI
NO:203,BATTICAOLA ROAD, KALUMUNAI-01,
KALMUNAL.

REMARKS : P112-PMPT

DESCRIPTION
u06001 212-2014-LH FOG LAMP CRYSTAL-TOY/HIACE LH102-LH
u06002 212-2014-RH FOG LAMP CRYSTAL-TOY/HIACE LH102-RH

QTY
10
10

INVOICE #
DATE & TIME :
REP. :
PHONE

UNIT PRICE DISC%
1,650.00 0.00
1,650.00 0.00

GROSS AMOUNT

TOTAL AMOUNT

BL-5842
2025-08-28
SHIHARA
076 560 9089

NET VALUE
16,500.00
16,500.00

33,000.00
33,000.00



